
GRSC LASERS AND AEROS 2023-2024

Club racing each Saturday as listed. Start  2.00 pm 

Duty Person Regattas at GRSC Laser Regattas Aero Regattas

September Saturday, 9 September 2023 Sprint Series Aero - Gary
Saturday, 16 September 2023 Handicap PS Tim Neale
Saturday, 23 September 2023 Sprint Series Lachie McEwan
Saturday, 30 September 2023 Sprint Series Boudy De Haas TT Jervis Bay

October Saturday, 7 October 2023 Club Championship 1/2/3
Saturday, 14 October 2023 Handicap PS Aero - Robyn Laser Coast Champs 

14th-15th Oct

Gosford SC

Saturday, 21 October 2023 Sprint Series John Matthews Aero Traveller Trophy TT GRSC

Saturday, 28 October 2023 Club Championship 4/5/6
November Saturday, 4 November 2023 Handicap PS Aero - Daryl

Saturday, 11 November 2023 Sprint Series Brian Ferguson
Saturday, 18 November 2023 No Club Laser  or Aero Races

Laser State Open & Masters

Aero States

NSW Laser Open and 

Masters Champs 

Canberra YC

18th-19th Nov

Aero States

Balmoral 

18th-19th Nov

Saturday, 25 November 2023 Club Championship 7/8/9
December Saturday, 2 December 2023 Sprint Series Jeff Myers Sail Melbourne

Royal Brighton YC

30th Nov-3rd Dec

Not CC (Tasar regatta)

Saturday, 9 December 2023 Como Cup SORS (Optimists) 

9
th

 –11
th 

December

Saturday, 16 December 2023 Sprint Series Aero - Barry Foiling Kites ? Sail Sydney

WSC Woollahra

11th-18th Dec

Saturday, 23 December 2023 Christmas - No Club Races

Saturday, 30 December 2023 New Year - No Club Races



January Saturday, 6 January 2024 Handicap PS Matt Wenke no Aero race

Saturday, 13 January 2024 Sprint Series Mark Halliday Aero Nationals 13th - 17th 

Jan, Mt Martha. 

Saturday, 20 January 2024 Club Championship 10/11/12
Saturday, 27 January 2024 Sprint Series Mark Johnston

February Saturday, 3 February 2024 No Club Laser  Races

World Laser Masters

Aero - Nat World Laser Masters

Adelaide

2nd-10th Feb

Saturday, 10 February 2024 No Club Laser  Races

World Laser Masters

Aero - Diane World Laser Masters

Adelaide

2nd-10th Feb

Saturday, 17 February 2024 Handicap PS David Cradock
Saturday, 24 February 2024 Club Championship 13/14/15

March Saturday, 2 March 2024 Sprint Series Bruce Hilleard
Saturday, 9 March 2024 Handicap PS Aero - Bruce Metros

9th-10th Mar 

Vaucluse YC

Saturday, 16 March 2024 Sprint Series Nick Coates
Saturday, 23 March 2024 Club Championship 16/17/18
Saturday, 30 March 2024 Easter - No Club Races

April Saturday, 6 April 2024 Sprint Series Jeff Loosemore
Saturday, 13 April 2024 No Club Laser  Races

Australian Laser Masters

Aero - Nick Australian Masters

RQYS Brisbane

12th-15th Apr 2024

Saturday, 20 April 2024 Sprint Series Steve Bolton
0  Retro
1 Como Cup
13 Sprint
6 PS
6 CC


